Odessa High School Authors and Lexiles

New CCR Expectations
Grade Band 11-CCR: 1215-1355

Grade Band 9-10: 1080-1305
Grade Band 6-8 955-1155
Grade Band 4-5 770-980
Grade Band 2-3 450-790

Old Lexile Ranges
Grades 9-10:

960-1115
Grades 11-CCR: 1070-1220

Lexile Codes

AD (Adult Directed)
GN (Graphic Novel)
HL (High-Low)

IG (Illustrated Guide)
NC (Non-Conforming
NP (Non-Prose)

|Tit|e |Author Lexile Level [BR (Beginging Reader)
Living Well. Living Good Angelou, Maya

On Women'’s Right to Vote Anthoney, Susan B.

i, Robot Asimov, Isaac 820

Robot Dreams

A Song of Greatness
Fahrenheit 451

A Sound of Thunder

Hero with a Thousand Faces, The
Power of Myth, The

Witness for the Prosecution, The
Most Dangerous Game, The
Heart of Darkness

Encounter in the Sea

Nickel and Dimed

Great Gatsby, The

A Gathering of Old Men

Lord of the Flies

Princess Bride

A Swimming Lesson

Bleachers

Curious Incident of the Dog in the Nighttime, The
A Raisin in the Sun

Scarlet Letter, The

Odyssey, The

Their Eyes Were Watching God
Summer People, The

Secret Life of Bees, The

I've Been to The Mountaintop
Into Thin Air

To Kill a Mockingbird

Le Morte d’Arthur

Dr. Faustus

Necklace, The

Death of a Salesman

An Astrologer’s Day

Animal Farm

Cry, The Beloved Country
Masque of the Red Death, The
Open Window, The

Catcher in the Rye, The
Midsummer Night's Dream
Taming of the Shrew, The
Julius Caesar

Asimov, Isaac
Austin, Mary
Bradbury, Ray
Bradbury, Ray
Campbell, Joseph
Campbell, Joseph
Christie, Agatha
Connell, Richard
Conrad, Joseph
Cort, Jim
Ehrenreich, Barbara
Fitzgerald, F. Scott
Gaines

Golding, William
Goldman, William
Gomez, Jewelle
Grisham, James
Haddon, Mark
Hansberry, Lorraine

Hawthorne, Nathaniel

Homer

Hurston, Zora Neale
Jackson, Shirley

Kidd, Sue Monk

King, Martin Luther
Krakauer, Jon

Lee, Harper

Malory, Sir Thomas
Marlowe, Christopher
Maupassant, Guy de
Miller, Arthur
Narayan, R.K

Orwell, George
Paton, Alan

Poe, Edgar Allan

Saki

Salinger, J.D.
Shakespeare, William
Shakespeare, William
Shakespeare, William

1120
NP Non-prose
670
700
1050
1200
1340
1070
650
770
1030

870
1180
1420
1130
1080

840

1320
870
1430
1420
710
1320

1170
850
1180

790
1350
1340
1330




King Lear

Romeo and Juliet

Much Ado About Nothing
Twelfth Night

Frankenstein

Antigone

Oedipus trilogy

Grapes of Wrath, The

Of Mice and Men

Adventures of Huckleberry Finn, The
Monster

Once and Future King, The

Glass Menagerie, The

Winter’s Bone

Beowulf

Sir Gawain and the Green Knight
Arthur Becomes King

Barack Obama’s Presidential Acceptance Speech
Barack Obama’s Presidential Inaugural Address

Book of the Dead, The

Coyote, lktome, and The Rock, The
How to Write a Letter

Morgan Roehmer’s Boys

Squaw, The

What | See in Lincoln’s Eyes

Where the Girl Rescued Her Brother
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Shakespeare, William
Shakespeare, William
Shakespeare, William
Shakespeare, William
Shelley, Mary
Sophocles

Sophocles

Steinbeck, John
Steinbeck, John
Twain, Mark

Walter Dean Meyer
White, T.H.

Williams, Tennessee
Woodrell, Daniel

1330
1260

1170
1590
1090
680
630
990
670
1080
1350

1160



