			Lexile Codes
New CCR Expectations	Old Lexile Ranges		AD (Adult Directed)
Grade Band 11-CCR: 1215-1355	Grades 9-10: 960-1115		GN (Graphic Novel)
Grade Band 9-10: 1080-1305	Grades 11-CCR: 1070-1220		HL (High-Low)
Grade Band 6-8 955-1155		-	IG (Illustrated Guide)
Grade Band 4-5 770-980			NC (Non-Conforming
Grade Band 2-3 450-790			NP (Non-Prose)
Title	Author	Lexile Level	BR (Beginging Reader)
Living Well. Living Good	Angelou, Maya		
On Women's Right to Vote	Anthoney, Susan B.		
i, Robot	Asimov, Isaac	820	
Robot Dreams	Asimov, Isaac	020	
A Song of Greatness	Austin, Mary		
Fahrenheit 451	Bradbury, Ray	890	
A Sound of Thunder	• •	650	
	Bradbury, Ray	1120	
Hero with a Thousand Faces, The	Campbell, Joseph	1120	
Power of Myth, The	Campbell, Joseph	NP Non-prose	
Witness for the Prosecution, The	Christie, Agatha	670	
Most Dangerous Game, The	Connell, Richard	700	
Heart of Darkness	Conrad, Joseph	1050	
Encounter in the Sea	Cort, Jim	1200	
Nickel and Dimed	Ehrenreich, Barbara	1340	
Great Gatsby, The	Fitzgerald, F. Scott	1070	
A Gathering of Old Men	Gaines	650	
Lord of the Flies	Golding, William	770	
Princess Bride	Goldman, William	1030	
A Swimming Lesson	Gomez, Jewelle		_
Bleachers	Grisham, James	870	
Curious Incident of the Dog in the Nighttime, The	Haddon, Mark	1180	
A Raisin in the Sun	Hansberry, Lorraine	970	
Scarlet Letter, The	Hawthorne, Nathaniel	1420	
Odyssey, The	Homer	1130	
Their Eyes Were Watching God	Hurston, Zora Neale	1080	
Summer People, The	Jackson, Shirley		-
Secret Life of Bees, The	Kidd, Sue Monk	840	
I've Been to The Mountaintop	King, Martin Luther		-
Into Thin Air	Krakauer, Jon	1320	
To Kill a Mockingbird	Lee, Harper	870	
Le Morte d'Arthur	Malory, Sir Thomas	1430	
Dr. Faustus	Marlowe, Christopher	1420	
Necklace, The	Maupassant, Guy de	710	
Death of a Salesman	Miller, Arthur	1320	
An Astrologer's Day	Narayan, R.K		
Animal Farm	Orwell, George	1170	
Cry, The Beloved Country	Paton, Alan	850	
Masque of the Red Death, The	Poe, Edgar Allan	1180	
Open Window, The	Saki	1100	
Catcher in the Rye, The		790	
-	Salinger, J.D. Shakesneare William	1350	
Midsummer Night's Dream	Shakespeare, William		
Taming of the Shrew, The	Shakespeare, William	1340	
Julius Caesar	Shakespeare, William	1330	

King Lear	Shakespeare, William	1330
Romeo and Juliet	Shakespeare, William	1260
Much Ado About Nothing	Shakespeare, William	
Twelfth Night	Shakespeare, William	
Frankenstein	Shelley, Mary	1170
Antigone	Sophocles	1590
Oedipus trilogy	Sophocles	1090
Grapes of Wrath, The	Steinbeck, John	680
Of Mice and Men	Steinbeck, John	630
Adventures of Huckleberry Finn, The	Twain, Mark	990
Monster	Walter Dean Meyer	670
Once and Future King, The	White, T.H.	1080
Glass Menagerie, The	Williams, Tennessee	1350
Winter's Bone	Woodrell, Daniel	
Beowulf		1160
Sir Gawain and the Green Knight		890
Arthur Becomes King		
Barack Obama's Presidential Acceptance Speech		
Barack Obama's Presidential Inaugural Address		
Book of the Dead, The		
Coyote, Iktome, and The Rock, The		
How to Write a Letter		
Morgan Roehmer's Boys		

Squaw, The

What I See in Lincoln's Eyes

Where the Girl Rescued Her Brother